Toller Porcorum Parish Council

DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 39 TO 42

6 January 2023 (2022 - 2023)

Voucher

39
40
41
42

Cheque

24/2022
25/2022
26/2022
27/2022

Name

Toller Porcorum Village hall
Laptopbattery.co.uk
Michele Harding

HMRC

Description

Hall Hire
Laptop Battery
Staff costs
Staff costs

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Amount

28.00
46.95
343.30
73.80

TOTAL

492.05
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