## Toller Porcorum Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 39 TO 42

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
39	24/2022	Toller Porcorum Village hall	Hall Hire	28.00
40	25/2022	Laptopbattery.co.uk	Laptop Battery	46.95
41	26/2022	Michele Harding	Staff costs	343.30
42	27/2022	HMRC	Staff costs	73.80
			- т	OTAL 492.05